Torneo Padel Pro
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TORNEO

Torneo Denia Padel Pro (14,15 y 16 de Junio 2024)

Calendario: 3° Categoria (Nivel 2,50 - 3,25) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar

14/06/2418:00
Pista 5

14/06/2418:00
Pista 2

14/06/2418:00
Pista 6

14/06/24.18:45
Pista 2

14/06/24.18:45
Pista 6

14/06/2419:30
Pista 5

14/06/2419:30
Pista 2

14/06/2419:30
Pista 6

14/06/24 21:00
Pista 5

14/06/24 21:00
Pista 2

15/06/24 08:45
Pista 6

15/06/24 08:45
Pista 5

15/06/24 09:30
Pista 2

15/06/24 09:30
Pista 5

15/06/2410:15
Pista 5

15/06/2410:15
Pista 2

15/06/24 11:00
Pista 2

15/06/24 11:45
Pista 6

15/06/24 11:45
Pista 2

15/06/2412:30
Pista 4

15/06/2412:30
Pista 3

Local

Victor Garcia De La Reina
Cristina Moran Catena

Miguel Ramos
Fernando Seresola

Victor Peird
Daniel Garcia Moreno

Juan Marti
Saul Carpi

Alvaro Cabafias Jiménez
Joan Mifiana Sastre

Marine Fernando
Gregoire Sala

Monica Mascaros Ferrer
Elena Alemany Sanchez

Daniel Manas Fornell
Alin Sturz

Monica Mascaros Ferrer
Elena Alemany Sanchez

Miguel Ramos
Fernando Seresola

Franc Ortega
David Mifana Perello

Oriol Garcia
Xavi Segui Marti

Juan Marti
Saul Carpi

Raul Perez
Yolanda Soria Melia

Bruno Leclercq
Leclercq Bruno

Pau Cuartero
Adrian Espasa Bahamon

Dylan Douwes
Mark Demianenko

Arroumega Benoit
Vincent Biloute

Fabio Sousa
Giorgio

César Parra Astudillo
Paco Tomas Fuster

Simon Tait
Jessica Tait

1/2

Resultado

9-5

9-0

9-1

8-9

9-5

0-9

0-9

9-3

9-6

9-7

9-0

0-9

9-7

9-1

8-9

9-5

2-9

9-5

0-9

Visitante

Monica Mascaros Ferrer
Elena Alemany Sanchez

Marine Fernando
Gregoire Sala

Raul Perez
Yolanda Soria Melia

Manzy Pauwels
Cristina Jiménez Arteaga

Bruno Leclercq
Leclercq Bruno

Victor Garcia De La Reina
Cristina Moran Catena

Miguel Ramos
Fernando Seresola

Victor Peiré
Daniel Garcia Moreno

Marine Fernando
Gregoire Sala

Victor Garcia De La Reina
Cristina Moran Catena

Bruno Leclercq
Leclercq Bruno

Fabio Sousa
Giorgio
César Parra Astudillo

Paco Tomas Fuster

Simon Tait
Jessica Tait

Roberto Fernandez
Matias Fernandez

Arroumega Benoit
Vincent Biloute

Juan Marti
Saul Carpi

Oriol Garcia
Xavi Segui Marti

Pau Cuartero
Adrian Espasa Bahamon

Dylan Douwes
Mark Demianenko

Daniel Manas Fornell
Alin Sturz



Torneo Padel Pro

Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo D

Grupo F

Grupo F

Grupo B

Grupo D

Grupo E

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo E

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Fecha/lugar

15/06/2413:15
Pista 4

15/06/2413:15
Pista 5

15/06/2413:15
Pista 3

15/06/2413:15
Pista 2

15/06/24 16:30
Pista 3

15/06/2416:30
Pista 1

15/06/24 16:30
Pista 2

15/06/2417:15
Pista O

15/06/2417:15
Pista 2

15/06/24 1715
Pista 3

15/06/24 18:00
Pista 2

15/06/2418:00
Pista O

15/06/24 18:45
Pista 1

15/06/24 18:45
Pista 2

15/06/24 2015
Pista 1

Local

Iris Mascarell Ripoll
Isaac Milan

Roberto Fernandez
Matias Fernandez

Arroumega Benoit
Vincent Biloute

Oriol Garcia
Xavi Segui Marti

Jessica Tejeda Pérez
Pedro Contri Solbes

Alvaro Cabafias Jiménez
Joan Mifana Sastre

Simon Tait
Jessica Tait

Jessica Tejeda Pérez
Pedro Contri Solbes

Manzy Pauwels
Cristina Jiménez Arteaga

Raul Perez
Yolanda Soria Melia

Dylan Douwes
Mark Demianenko

Roberto Fernandez
Matias Fernandez

Eduardo Pereto
Hector Pereto

Diego Redondo Aranda
Adrian Redondo Aranda

Diego Redondo Aranda
Adrian Redondo Aranda

2/2

Resultado

9-6

2-9

9-8

9-5

5-9

9-2

8-9

7-9

9-5

0-9

9-8

9-0

9-7

9-2

9-1

TORNEO

Visitante
Diego Redondo Aranda
Adrian Redondo Aranda

Franc Ortega
David Mifana Perello

Fabio Sousa
Giorgio
Pau Cuartero

Adrian Espasa Bahamon

Eduardo Pereto
Hector Pereto

Franc Ortega
David Mifana Perello

Victor Peiréd
Daniel Garcia Moreno

Iris Mascarell Ripoll
Isaac Milan

César Parra Astudillo
Paco Tomas Fuster

Daniel Mafas Fornell
Alin Sturz

Manzy Pauwels
Cristina Jiménez Arteaga

Alvaro Cabafias Jiménez
Joan Mifana Sastre

Iris Mascarell Ripoll
Isaac Milan

Jessica Tejeda Pérez
Pedro Contri Solbes

Eduardo Pereto
Hector Pereto
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